Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Gautier - (441566) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.92
2:00.02
2:00.36
2:00.47
2:00.50
2:01.55
2:01.63
2:01.67
2:02.35
2:02.45
2:02.92
2:02.96
2:03.45
2:03.87
2:03.90
2:04.42
2:04.97
2:05.78
2:05.83
2:08.41
2:09.48
2:11.76
2:12.95
2:18.99
2:29.25
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Date

04/05/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
29/03/15
22/12/113
22/12/13
31/01/15
06/05/13
29/03/14
06/05/13
17/01/14
15/07/12
03/05/15
18/05/13
19/04/14
07/05/12
16/12/12
07/05/12
19/04/14
12/01/13
17/12/11
18/06/11
18/06/11
19/06/10
23/01/10

Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
COBEXE May Meet 2014

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA South West Regional Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
ASA South West Regional Championships
Geneva International Meet 2014

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
ASA South West Summer Championships
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
BG SWR Youth Championships

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG SWR Youth Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Exeter City Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
BG South West Age Groups

Exeter City New Year Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
London Aquatic Cent
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Geneva
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Leeds
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Leeds

Cardiff

Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level
Kingsbridge 1
Mt Kelly 1
Kingsbridge 1
Mt Kelly 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1

1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 3

1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.45
2:00.47
2:01.63
2:00.02
2:00.36
1:59.92
2:03.90
2:05.83
2:02.35
2:02.92
2:00.50
2:01.55
2:03.87
2:01.67
2:02.45
2:08.41
2:04.97
2:02.96
2:04.42
2:05.78
2:09.48
2:12.95
2:11.76
2:18.99

2:29.25
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564
606
589
613
608
615
557
532
579
571
606
590
558
589
577
501
543
570
550
533
488
451
463
395
319

Round

m m I I I

m I

I T O T T T

-n

-n

Date

03/05/15
29/03/15
31/01/15
17/05/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
19/04/14
29/03/14
17/01/14
22/12/113
22/12/13
18/05/13
06/05/13
06/05/13
12/01/13
16/12/12
15/07/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
17/12/11
18/06/11
18/06/11
19/06/10
23/01/10

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

COBEXE May Meet 2014

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
Exeter City Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
BG SWR Youth Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
BG South West Age Groups

Exeter City New Year Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
London Aquatic Cent
Hengrove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Leeds

Leeds
Sheffield
Geneva
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield

Cardiff
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Page 2/2

Level

1
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